
A nutritionally targeted supplement 
for weaner calves & lambs

35 & 
85kg

WEANER PRO

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN 

RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
Feeding Instructions: 
Use in accordance with the Olsson Free 
Choice System.

Sheep/Goats: 1 block per 90 head

Cattle: 1 block per 25-30 head

Place out sufficient blocks to avoid 
overcrowding of stock. Replace blocks 
immediately when consumed. 

Intake is recommendation only. Higher 
intakes are normally the result of mineral 
deficiencies.

Avoid contact with skin and eyes. 

Warning: Products containing urea 
can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure 
proper farm management practices are 
employed.

Storage Instructions: 
Store out of direct sunlight and under cover.
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Protein Meal
Urea
Molasses
Sulphur (S)
Salt (NaCl)
Potassium (K)
Magnesium (Mg)
Calcium (Ca)
Phosphorus (P)
Manganese (Mn)
Iron (Fe)
Copper (Cu)
Zinc (Zn)
Selenium (Se)

40%
10%
7.5%

2.53%
38.42%
0.389%
0.882%

2.5%
0.545%

6.18mg/kg
18.45mg/kg
0.825mg/kg

188.87mg/kg
26mg/kg

Olsson’s Weaner Pro contains bypass 
protein for the rumen development of 
young animals. Weaner Pro is ideal for 
weaners, boosting growth rates, but can 
also be used for breeders and finishers.


