# **WEANER PRO**



35 & 85kg

A nutritionally targeted supplement for weaner calves & lambs

## **TYPICAL ANALYSIS**

Protein Meal	40%
Urea	10%
Molasses	7.5%
Sulphur (S)	2.53%
Salt (NaCl)	38.42%
Potassium (K)	0.389%
Magnesium (Mg)	0.882%
Calcium (Ca)	2.5%
Phosphorus (P)	0.545%
Manganese (Mn)	6.18mg/kg
Iron (Fe)	18.45mg/kg
Copper (Cu)	0.825mg/kg
Zinc (Zn)	188.87mg/kg
Selenium (Se)	26mg/kg

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN
RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.



Olsson's Weaner Pro contains bypass protein for the rumen development of young animals. Weaner Pro is ideal for weaners, boosting growth rates, but can also be used for breeders and finishers.

### **DIRECTIONS FOR USE**

#### **Feeding Instructions:**

Use in accordance with the Olsson Free Choice System.

Sheep/Goats: 1 block per 90 head

Cattle: 1 block per 25-30 head

Place out sufficient blocks to avoid overcrowding of stock. Replace blocks immediately when consumed.

Intake is recommendation only. Higher intakes are normally the result of mineral deficiencies.

Avoid contact with skin and eyes.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management practices are employed.

### **Storage Instructions:**

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover.